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Description:

Item number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:
Mirror plate (cm):
Observation distance (m):
Height (mm):

Diameter (mm):

Material:

Material surface:

Area of application:
Net weight (kg):
Gross weight (kg):
Mounting location:

Mounting:

Delivery is:

Number of mounting holes:

Fixing included:
Accessories (optional):
Warranty:

Brand:

Approval / Certification:

ETIM Class Code:

Acrylic mirror Saturn @125cm
BM 125-3

4250912304383

39269097

125Q

50-60

470

1300

Acrylic

UV-resistant
impact resistant to DIN ISO 179-1

Indoor use
4

8

Ceiling

Hanging
screw together

Pre-assembled

4

Mounting material not included
Mounting Art. No. Chainset Maxi
2 years

Dancop

TUV-GS certified

ECO003579




