

Description:	Acrylic mirror Saturn Ø125cm	
Item number:	BM 125-3	
GTIN:	4250912304383	
Customs tariff number:	39269097	
Mirror plate (cm):	125 Ø	
Observation distance (m):	50-60	
Height (mm):	470	
Diameter (mm):	1300	
Material:	Acrylic	
Material surface:	UV-resistant impact resistant to DIN ISO 179-1	
Area of application:	Indoor use	
Net weight (kg):	4	
Gross weight (kg):	8	
Mounting location:	Ceiling	
Mounting:	Hanging screw together	
Delivery is:	Pre-assembled	
Number of mounting holes:	4	
Fixing included:	Mounting material not included	
Accessories (optional):	Mounting Art. No. Chainset Maxi	
Warranty:	2 years	
Brand:	Dancop	
Approval / Certification:	TÜV-GS certified	
ETIM Class Code:	EC003579	

Т

